TR R E RS EN RO F RS

FH A

SR4EAATE O FSESA3IHET
FEEIEEFNEENE N BRAGpE SR LS

£ _H

&

#H(HA: )

I REFULADE

R AREA

S REMH LGSR
ZREFHEINA

HEILA
RE AR F
T 5O
1 FHEE
(1) ANMERRFEE

N GCI O

(2) PSS dE A o S e

(3) A ITFEE
(4) AZ VAR HE R LR
(5) M Je A FE
(6) H EHEE

o ‘EPRE
(1) FHprE Y
(2) fH2sTHFE M2
(3) BEAE}
(4) JR4RE
(5) FRISIA %
(6) Hi5tkas T B
(7) SZHLFIE.
(8) - BmEE
9) =t
(10) SZ4h FHokk
(11) SZFAHRIN
(12) =E
(13) %
(14) FBLARE
e S A
RTINS 72 4R

I ZOMh&E 4 A D
1 ZEALRREAIA
ZDOME SN AE G

IV ZOME 4 HOR
1 Y7 =T AN
2 FEAPRREA

ZOME 4 HAFT
MY S 7
AT BRI 3 72%A
YR IR Y 32 720

(IE BRI PEHIR D)
V. IEBRMZEHINOER
1 & PEMEINER
ANTEYS L]
72 NORGEA T INE
YN S PR
B a

VI IEBRM EEND O
1 EPERDER
7= NERFIEA %8
o LA SR EN4E

V7 b =T PR A

W RA R
Y S0 TE R B pE SR IR
AT IE B S PE S
Y IE R PE A R

47,920,000
3,906,655,908
4,690,731,939

76,033

8,645,383,880

223,227,004
7,275,116,743
0
0
0
87,130,383 | 7,585,474,130
670,801,802
4,082,060
7,665,000
833,000
1,117,600
61,320,847
0
2,778,207
3,245,308
2,034,393
13,768,560
2,284,000
4,241,100
104,526,291 878,698,168
8,464,172,298
181,211,582
120,000,000
120,000,000
850,000
30,000,000
30,850,000
270,361,582
—43,893,663
226,467,919
850,000
30,000,000
270,361,582
301,211,582
120,000,000
171,344
1,072,334
121,243,678
179,967,904
215,324,697
395,292,601




